FECHA
ACTUACION

23/jun/2023

23/jun/2023

23/jun/2023

23/jun/2023

23/jun/2023

23/jun/2023

23/jun/2023

23/jun/2023

23/jun/2023

23/jun/2023

PROCESO

202300332
202200560

202300335

201600181

201900648
202300386

201600142
202300232

200600157
202200770

PROCESO2

11001311000620230033200

11001311000620220056000

11001311000620230033500

11001311000620160018100

11001311000620190064800

11001311000620230038600

11001311000620160014200

11001311000620230023200

11001311000620060015700

11001311000620220077000

CLASE

LEVANTAMIENTO

AFECTACION
ALIMENTOS-EJECUTIVO

TUTELA

INTERDICCION por
DISCAPACIDAD MENTAL

ABSOLUTA
INTERDICCION por

DISCAPACIDAD MENTAL
ABSOLUTA

PERMISO SALIDA DEL
PAIS

INTERDICCION por
DISCAPACIDAD MENTAL
ABSOLUTA
HOMOLOGACION DE
ALIMENTOS
INTERDICCION por
DISCAPACIDAD MENTAL
ABSOLUTA

CESACION DE EFECTOS

CIVILES CONTENCIOSO

DEMANDANTE DEMANDADO
JUAN RICARDO DIEGO JESUS AL DESPACHO
HERRERA RAMIREZ -
CLARA EUGENIA
TRUJILLO GARCIA GIRALDO LOPERA
Alizabeth Bocarejo PABLO JOSE ANAYA |AL DESPACHO
Bautista VALENZUELA
ANTONIO SUAREZ NINO |CONSEJO SUPERIOR |AL DESPACHO
DE LA JUDICATURA -
DIRECCION
EJECUTIVA DE
ADMINISTRACION
JUDICIAL SECCIONAL
BOGOTA -ASUNTOS
LABORALES -
TALENTO HUMANO
LEONARDO BARBOSA 0/AL DESPACHO
ROSALES
EMMA DEL CARMEN 0/AL DESPACHO
CAMARGO DE SUAREZ
ANDREA PAOLA ANDRES SERRANO | AL DESPACHO
ANGARITA GOMEZ FRANCO
CLAUDIA EDILMA 0/AL DESPACHO
GUTIERREZ LEGUIZAMO
YENNIFER VIVIANA JHON FREDY ALDANA |AL DESPACHO
LOPEZ CHACON PALACIOS
ADORSINDA RAMIREZ 0/AL DESPACHO
Juan Ramos Perez Sandra Rios Rincon AL DESPACHO

ACTUACION UBICACION

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO



23/jun/2023

23/jun/2023

202300433

202300434

11001311000620230043300

11001311000620230043400

TUTELA

CURADURIA AD-HOC

JANETH ROCIO

MONDRAGON
SERGIO ALBERTO

GRANADOS
HERNANDEZ - KAREN
LORENA MARIN
CALDERON

DIRECCION AL DESPACHO POR
EJECUTIVA
SECCIONAL DE
ADMINISTRACION
JUDICIAL ARCHIVO
CENTRAL REPARTO
0/AL DESPACHO POR

REPARTO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO



